2012 Master Catalog 1.0  163Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
Item # Description 1-9 10-24 25-99 100-249 250-499
100-Series 50 Ohm Coaxial Pigtails
CA-SBPRSBPRCN36 100-Series Pigtails, SMB Plug Right Angle / SMB Plug Right Angle, 36" (91.4cm) 16.50 15.18 13.86 12.54 11.22
CA-SBPRSBPRCN48 100-Series Pigtails, SMB Plug Right Angle / SMB Plug Right Angle, 48" (121.9cm) 17.50 16.10 14.70 13.30 11.90
CA-SBPSBPRCN12 100-Series Pigtails, SMB Plug / SMB Plug Right Angle, 12" (30.5cm) 14.50 13.34 12.18 11.02 9.86
CA-SBPSBPRCN18 100-Series Pigtails, SMB Plug / SMB Plug Right Angle, 18" (45.7cm) 15.00 13.80 12.60 11.40 10.20
CA-SBPSBPRCN24 100-Series Pigtails, SMB Plug / SMB Plug Right Angle, 24" (61cm) 15.50 14.26 13.02 11.78 10.54
CA-SBPSBPRCN30 100-Series Pigtails, SMB Plug / SMB Plug Right Angle, 30" (76.2cm) 16.00 14.72 13.44 12.16 10.88
CA-SBPSBPRCN36 100-Series Pigtails, SMB Plug / SMB Plug Right Angle, 36" (91.4cm) 16.50 15.18 13.86 12.54 11.22
CA-SBPSBPRCN48 100-Series Pigtails, SMB Plug / SMB Plug Right Angle, 48" (121.9cm) 17.50 16.10 14.70 13.30 11.90
CA-SEPNMCN19 100-Series Pigtails, S/E Type 237 Plug / Type N Male, 19" (48.3cm) 14.99 13.49 11.99 10.49 8.99
CA-SEPRSJCN19 100-Series Pigtails, S/E Type 237 Plug / Reverse Polarity SMA Jack, 19" (48.3cm) 14.99 13.49 11.99 10.49 8.99
CA-SEPSFCN19 100-Series Pigtails, S/E Type 237 Plug / SMA Female, 19" (48.3cm) 14.99 13.49 11.99 10.49 8.99
CA-SNPNMCN19 100-Series Pigtails, SMA Nano Plug / Type N Male, 19" (48.3cm) 14.99 13.49 11.99 10.49 CALL
CA-SNPTFBCN19 100-Series Pigtails, SMA Nano Plug / TNC Female Bulkhead, 19" (48.3cm) 14.99 13.49 11.99 10.49 CALL
CA-SNPTFCN19 100-Series Pigtails, SMA Nano Plug / TNC Female, 19" (48.3cm) 14.99 13.49 11.99 10.49 CALL
CA-SNPNFCN19 100-Series Pigtails, SMA Right Angle Male / Type N Male, 19" (48.3cm) 14.99 13.49 11.99 10.49 CALL
195-Series 50 Ohm Coaxial Pigtails
CA-AM1RSPA002 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Rev. Polarity SMA Plug, 2.0ft (0.6m) 21.95 19.75 17.56 15.36 13.17
CA-AM1RSPA004 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Rev. Polarity SMA Plug, 4.0ft (1.2m) 22.90 20.61 18.32 16.03 13.74
CA-AM1RSPA010 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Rev. Polarity SMA Plug, 10.0ft (3.0m) 25.80 23.22 20.64 18.06 15.48
CA-AM1RSPA020 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Rev. Polarity SMA Plug, 20.0ft 30.60 27.54 24.48 21.42 18.36
CA-AM1RTPA002 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Rev. Polarity TNC Plug, 2.0ft (0.6m) 21.95 19.75 17.56 15.36 13.17
CA-AM1RTPA004 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Rev. Polarity TNC Plug, 4.0ft (1.2m) 22.90 20.61 18.32 16.03 13.74
CA-AM1RTPA010 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Rev. Polarity TNC Plug, 10.0ft (3.0m) 25.80 23.22 20.64 18.06 15.48
CA-AM1RTPA020 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Rev. Polarity TNC Plug, 20.0ft (6.1m) 30.60 27.54 24.48 21.42 18.36
CA-AM1NMA002 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Type N Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 22.55 20.30 18.04 15.79 13.53
CA-AM1NMA004 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Type N Male, 4.0ft (1.2m) 23.50 21.15 18.80 16.45 14.10
CA-AM1NMA010 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 26.40 23.76 21.12 18.48 15.84
CA-AM1NMA020 195-Series Pigtails, 3/4" (1.9cm) NMO Mount / Type N Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 31.20 28.08 24.96 21.84 18.72
CA-AMNMA002 195-Series Pigtails, AlProx Male / Type N Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 21.00 19.32 17.64 15.96 14.28
CA-AMNMA004 195-Series Pigtails, AlProx Male / Type N Male, 4.0ft (1.2m) 21.50 19.78 18.06 16.34 14.62
CA-AMNMA010 195-Series Pigtails, AlProx Male / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 24.50 22.54 20.58 18.62 16.66
CA-AMNMA020 195-Series Pigtails, AlProx Male / Type N Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 29.50 27.14 24.78 22.42 20.06
CA-BMRBMA002 195-Series Pigtails, BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 24.00 21.60 19.20 16.80 14.40
CA-BMRBMA004 195-Series Pigtails, BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male, 4.0ft (1.2m) 25.20 22.68 20.16 17.64 15.12
CA-BMRBMA010 195-Series Pigtails, BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 28.80 25.92 23.04 20.16 17.28
CA-BMRBMA020 195-Series Pigtails, BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 34.80 31.32 27.84 24.36 20.88
CA-BMRBMRA002 195-Series Pigtails, BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male Right Angle, 2.0ft (0.6m) 26.40 23.76 21.12 18.48 15.84
CA-BMRBMRA004 195-Series Pigtails, BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male Right Angle, 4.0ft (1.2m) 27.60 24.84 22.08 19.32 16.56
CA-BMRBMRA010 195-Series Pigtails, BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male Right Angle, 10.0ft (3.0m) 31.20 28.08 24.96 21.84 18.72
CA-BMRBMRA020 195-Series Pigtails, BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male Right Angle, 20.0ft (6.1m) 37.20 33.48 29.76 26.04 22.32
CA-FMNMA002 195-Series Pigtails, Type F Male / Type N Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 16.95 15.25 13.56 11.86 10.17
CA-FMNMA004 195-Series Pigtails, Type F Male / Type N Male, 4.0ft (1.2m) 17.80 16.02 14.24 12.46 10.68
CA-FMNMA010 195-Series Pigtails, Type F Male / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 21.70 19.53 17.36 15.19 13.02
CA-FMNMA020 195-Series Pigtails, Type F Male / Type N Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 29.30 26.37 23.44 20.51 17.58
CA-NMNMA002 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male / Type N Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 14.70 13.23 11.76 10.29 8.82
CA-NMNMA004 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male / Type N Male, 4.0ft (1.2m) 15.70 14.13 12.56 10.99 9.42
CA-NMNMA010 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 18.70 16.83 14.96 13.09 11.22
CA-NMNMA020 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male / Type N Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 23.70 21.33 18.96 16.59 14.22
CA-NMRNMA002 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Type N Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 30.00 27.00 24.00 21.00 18.00
CA-NMRNMA004 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Type N Male, 4.0ft (1.2m) 31.00 27.90 24.80 21.70 18.60
CA-NMRNMA010 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Type N Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 34.00 30.60 27.20 23.80 CALL
CA-NMRNMA020 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Type N Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 39.00 35.10 31.20 27.30 CALL
CA-NMNFA002 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male / Type N Female, 2.0ft (0.6m) 14.70 13.23 11.76 10.29 8.82
CA-NMNFA004 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male / Type N Female, 4.0ft (1.2m) 15.70 14.13 12.56 10.99 9.42
CA-NMNFA010 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male / Type N Female, 10.0ft (3.0m) 18.70 16.83 14.96 13.09 11.22
CA-NMNFA020 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male / Type N Female, 20.0ft (6.1m) 23.70 21.33 18.96 16.59 14.22
CA-NMRRSPA002 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity SMA Plug, 2.0ft (0.6m) 27.70 24.93 22.16 19.39 16.62
CA-NMRRSPA004 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity SMA Plug, 4.0ft (1.2m) 28.95 26.05 23.16 20.26 17.37
CA-NMRRSPA010 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity SMA Plug, 10.0ft (3.0m) 32.70 29.43 26.16 22.89 19.62
CA-NMRRSPA020 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity SMA Plug, 20.0ft (6.1m) 38.95 35.06 31.16 27.27 23.37
CA-NMRRSJA002 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity SMA Jack, 2.0ft (0.6m) 24.95 22.45 19.96 17.46 14.97
CA-NMRRSJA004 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity SMA Jack, 4.0ft (1.2m) 26.15 23.54 20.92 18.30 15.69
CA-NMRRSJA010 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity SMA Jack, 10.0ft (3.0m) 29.75 26.78 23.80 20.82 17.85
CA-NMRRSJA020 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / Rev. Polarity SMA Jack, 20.0ft (6.1m) 35.75 32.18 28.60 25.02 21.45
CA-NMRSMA002 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / SMA Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 24.95 22.45 19.96 17.46 14.97
CA-NMRSMA004 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / SMA Male, 4.0ft (1.2m) 26.15 23.54 20.92 18.30 15.69
CA-NMRSMA010 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / SMA Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 29.75 26.78 23.80 20.82 17.85
CA-NMRSMA020 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / SMA Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 35.75 32.18 28.60 25.02 21.45
CA-NMRTMA002 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / TNC Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) 24.95 22.45 19.96 17.46 14.97
CA-NMRTMA004 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / TNC Male, 4.0ft (1.2m) 26.15 23.54 20.92 18.30 15.69
CA-NMRTMA010 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / TNC Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 29.75 26.78 23.80 20.82 17.85
CA-NMRTMA020 195-Series Pigtails, Type N Male Right Angle / TNC Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 35.75 32.18 28.60 25.02 21.45
CA-NMNFA002
CA-NMNMA002
CA-SBPSBPRCN12
CA-BMRBMA002
CA-AM1RSPA002
100 and 195-Series Low-Loss 50 Ohm Cable Assemblies ◄ Coaxial
LOW-LOSS CABLES
We want to help you!
See a complete list of free tips, tutorials
and videos at L-com.com/Resources
195 Series 195R Series Low-Loss Cable NOMINAL ATTENUATION
•  Center Conductor: Solid bare copper
• Shielding: Foil + tinned copper braid (90% coverage)
•  Insulation: Physical foam polyethylene
(PTFE for Plenum Rated)
•  Jacket: Polyvinyl Chloride (CMP Grade for Plenum Rated)
• Operating Temperature: -20°C - +60°C
MHz db/100ft db/100m
900
1800
2500
5800
11.1
16.0
19.0
29.9
36.5
52.5
62.4
98.1
50 Ohm Impedance
Ø.195 in.
(5.0mm)
Nominal